
192,945

Voter Turnout 
Percentage

Tuesday February 17, 2026 782 83 0 0 0 865 0.45%

Wednesday February 18, 2026 826 7 0 1 0 834 0.43%

Thursday February 19, 2026 837 34 0 3 2 876 0.45%

Friday February 20, 2026 1,012 58 0 3 4 1,077 0.56%

Saturday February 21, 2026 616 52 0 6 0 674 0.35%

Sunday February 22, 2026 0 0.00%

Monday February 23, 2026 0 0.00%

Tuesday February 24, 2026 0 0.00%

Wednesday February 25, 2026 0 0.00%

Thursday February 26, 2026 0 0.00%

Friday February 27, 2026 0 0.00%

Saturday February 28, 2026 0 0 0.00%

Tuesday March 3, 2026 0 0.00%

4,073 234 0 13 6 4,326 2.24%
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